
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone number Job title Organization
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net
Keith Wanttaja keith@braveryconstruction.com 9728090754 COO Bravery Construction
Liqua Tech (Ryan)
Derek L. Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com
Indra Gutierrez Indra.Gutierrez@Gutier.com 953 Pheasant Valley Drive Missouri City TX 77489 8328602972 President Gutier
Charles Small | Liqua Tech
Price Jacobs price@rangerroof.com 5580 FM 1960 Dayton TX 7139629762 Estimator/Project Manager Ranger Roofing and Construction
Oscar Pacas oscar.pacas@siplast.com
Andy Steckbecki andy.steckbeck@siplast.com
Theresa Martinez theresa@jdccommercialservices.com 121 E San Augustine Dr Deer Park Texas 77536 2815155767 Joshua Dade Contractors
Michael Gutierrez michael.gutierrez@gutier.com
Sandra W/ TAG Construction  slozano@tritonalliancegroup.com www.tritonalliancegroup.com PO Box 129  Texas 77378 9362425525 Bid 00003021 www.tritonalliancegroup.com
Dean Torres dean.torres@coreycs.com 4601 Westway Park Blvd Houston TX 77041 832‐300‐3700 Estimator Corey Construction
BRC Construction vramesh@brccg.net 3330 North Causeway Blvd, Suite 326 Metairie LA 77057 409‐504‐6812 Sr Project Manager BRC Construction Group LLC, 
David Solomon david.solomon@platinum‐roof.com 817 E Center St Sheridan AR 72113 5014161838 Director of Capital Projects Platinum Roofing LLC
Ken Beck ken.beck@roofconnect.com 3311 Shadowcrest Ct Montgomery Texas 77356‐5497 6785764742
Sami DesChamps sami@southcoastcarriers.com
Candra Brown candra@beddieo.com
Sylvia sylvias@empireheightsroofing.com 3707 Fatta Dr Dickinson Texas 77539 7138357131 Business Development Manager Empire Heights Roofing
Jeremy Jackson jeremy@voglermetals.com
John Boyd johnb@cadaenergy.com 2440 Texas Parkway suite 227 MISSOURI CITY TX 77489 713‐530‐3573 Logistics Manager CADA ENERGY
Jay Lips jay56lips@gmail.com 3330 North Causeway Blvd, Suite 326 Metairie LA 77057 504‐258‐1136 Construction Management BRC Construction Group LLC, 
Jody Chasse jody@westerncolliod.com 4204 Longhorn Drive Alvarado TX 76009 210‐367‐3909 Sales Texas/Mid‐West Western Colloid
Charles Small charles@liquatech.com 1819 Milby Street Houston, Texas TX 77003 17132255325 General Manager Texas Liqua Tech Services, Inc.
Sami DesChamps sami@southcoastcarriers.com 4405 Theiss Road Humble Texas 77338 2812168362 Sales & Dispatch Manager South Coast Carriers
Ryan Palladini ryan@liquatech.com 1819 Milby St. Houston Tx 77003 713‐225‐5325 Estimation Roofing & Waterproofing
Ken Beck ken.beck@roodconnect.com 3311 Shadowcrest Ct Montgomery TX 77356‐5497 6785764742
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